Ordering information - Volumetric modules and accessories
Performance and ordering information - Instruments
Initial package includes pipette, charging stand and accessories. Additional pipettes (alone) supplied with individual
QC certificate, Qualitix® pipette tips samples and operating instructions.
3 4 521
accessories
Acura® electro
Volume Division Inaccuracy (E%) Imprecision (CV%) Tip style Cat. No.
Initial
package*
Cat. No.
Pipette
aloneMin. vol. Mid. vol. Max. vol. Min. vol. Mid. vol. Max. vol.
Micropipettes Acura® electro 926XS
0.1 - 2 µL 0.01 µL <± 2.5 % 1) <± 1.2 % <± 0.9 % < 2.5 % 1) < 1.5 % < 0.8 % Ultra 10 µL 926.0002E 926.0002
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL <± 1.2 % 2) <± 0.8 % <± 0.6 % < 1.5 % 2) < 0.7 % < 0.35 % Ultra 10 µL 926.0010E 926.0010
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL <± 1.2 % 2) <± 0.8 % <± 0.6 % < 1.7 % 2) < 0.8 % < 0.4 % 200 µL 926.0010YE 926.0010Y
1 - 20 µL 0.1 µL <± 1.2 % 2) <± 0.6 % <± 0.5 % < 1.2 % 2) < 0.4 % < 0.3 % 200 µL 926.0020E 926.0020
2.5 - 50 µL 0.25 µL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.6 % <± 0.5 % < 0.7 % 2) < 0.3 % < 0.25 % 200 µL 926.0050E 926.0050
5 - 100 µL 0.5 µL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.6 % <± 0.5 % < 0.7 % 2) < 0.3 % < 0.2 % 200 µL 926.0100E 926.0100
10 - 200 µL 1.0 µL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.6 % <± 0.4 % < 0.6 % 2) < 0.2 % < 0.15 % 200 µL 926.0200E 926.0200
50 - 1000 µL 5.0 µL <± 0.8 % 2) <± 0.5 % <± 0.4 % < 0.4 % 2) < 0.15 % < 0.1 % 1000 µL 926.1000E 926.1000
Macropipettes Acura® electro 936
0.1 - 2 mL 0.01 mL <± 1.5 % 2) <± 1.0 % <± 0.5 % < 0.6 % 2) < 0.3 % < 0.15 % 2 mL 936.02E 936.02
0.25 - 5 mL 0.05 mL <± 1.2 % 2) <± 0.8 % <± 0.5 % < 0.6 % 2) < 0.3 % < 0.15 % 5 mL 936.05E 936.05
0.5 - 10 mL 0.05 mL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.7 % <± 0.5 % < 0.5 % 2) < 0.2 % < 0.15 % 10 mL 936.10E 936.10
8-channel pipettes Acura® electro 956
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL <± 3.5 % 2) <± 1.5 % <± 1.0 % < 3.0 % 2) < 0.9 % < 0.7 % Ultra 10 µL 956.08.010E 956.08.010
2.5 - 50 µL 0.25µL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.9 % <± 0.8 % < 1.0 % 2) < 0.6 % < 0.4 % 200 µL 956.08.050E 956.08.050
10 - 200 µL 1.0 µL <± 0.9 % 2) <± 0.7 % <± 0.6 % < 0.6 % 2) < 0.4 % < 0.25 % 200 µL 956.08.200E 956.08.200
20 - 350 µL 5.0 µL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.8 % <± 0.6 % < 0.6 % 2) < 0.4 % < 0.25 % 350 µL 956.08.350E 956.08.350
12-channel pipettes Acura® electro 956
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL <± 3.5 % 2) <± 1.5 % <± 1.0 % < 3.0 % 2) < 0.9 % < 0.7 % Ultra 10 µL 956.12.010E 956.12.010
2.5 - 50 µL 0.25 µL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.9 % <± 0.8 % < 1.0 % 2) < 0.6 % < 0.4 % 200 µL 956.12.050E 956.12.050
10 - 200 µL 1.0 µL <± 0.9 % 2) <± 0.7 % <± 0.6 % < 0.6 % 2) < 0.4 % < 0.25 % 200 µL 956.12.200E 956.12.200
20 - 350 µL 5.0 µL <± 1.0 % 2) <± 0.8 % <± 0.6 % < 0.6 % 2) < 0.4 % < 0.25 % 350 µL 956.12.350E 956.12.350
Performance values obtained in forward mode with bidest. water at constant temperature (± 0.5°C) comprised
between 20 and 25°C in accordance with ISO 8655. Results can be improved by individual calibration in each mode.
Measured at: 1) 0.5 µL, 2) 10% of nominal volume.
*	Replace E by country code if other plug
	 type than Europe style needed: G = UK,
	 U = USA-Japan, A = Australia-NZ
Volume range Tip style Cat. No.
Single channel microvolumes 1
Reduced shaft length
0.1 - 2 µL Ultra 10 µL 800.0002XS
0.5 - 10 µL Ultra 10 µL 800.0010XS
0.5 - 10 µL 200 µL 800.0010YXS
1 - 20 µL 200 µL 800.0020XS
2.5 - 50 µL 200 µL 800.0050XS
5 - 100 µL 200 µL 800.0100XS
10 - 200 µL 200 µL 800.0200XS
50 - 1000 µL 1000 µL 800.1000XS
Regular shaft length 1
0.1 - 2 µL Ultra 10 µL 800.0002
0.5 - 10 µL Ultra 10 µL 800.0010
0.5 - 10 µL 200 µL 800.0010Y
1 - 20 µL 200 µL 800.0020
2.5 - 50 µL 200 µL 800.0050
5 - 100 µL 200 µL 800.0100
10 - 200 µL 200 µL 800.0200